

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.:

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE

1. SECOND APPEAL NO.1438 OF 2004 WITH CA 1901/04
2. SECOND APPEAL NO.1439 OF 2004 WITH CA 1902/04

-----:-----
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of : Court's or Judge's orders.
coram, appearances, Court's orders :
or directions and Registrar's :
orders. :
-----:-----

Mr H.V.Kode, for the
appellant/applicant.

CORAM: D.B.BHOSALE, J.
DATED: 29.01.2007.

P.C.:

Heard the learned counsel for the
appellant/applicant.

Issue notice to the respondent,
returnable in two weeks.

In addition to the court notice, the
applicant is directed to give advocate's
notice to the unserved respondent/s either
personally or through R.P.A.D./speed
post/e-mail/fax and file an affidavit of
service within two weeks from today.

(D.B.Bhosale, J.)